
Coaches:

Kevin Morel, Head Coach
Damon Derbyshire

 LaFayette
(B) V Soccer (OCS /LAFAYETTE)

DATE WEEK
DAY TYPE OPPONENTS START

TIME
END
TIME LOCATION TRANSPORTATION

LEAGUE
/ NON-
LEAGUE

Aug 31, 2023 Thu Scrimmage @ DeRuyter
(Rockets)

1:00
PM DeRuyter Main Field Departure Time:

12:00 PM NL

Sep 1, 2023 Fri Regular
Season Tully 4:30

PM LaFayette H S Stadium L

Sep 5, 2023 Tue Practice N/A 3:30
PM

5:30
PM

LaFayette Uppper High
School Soccer Field
(outfield of baseball
diamond)

Sep 6, 2023 Wed Regular
Season

@ Fabius-
Pompey

6:30
PM

8:30
PM Fabius-Pompey H S Departure Time:

5:30 PM L

Sep 7, 2023 Thu Practice N/A 3:30
PM

5:30
PM

LaFayette Uppper High
School Soccer Field
(outfield of baseball
diamond)

Sep 8, 2023 Fri Practice N/A 3:30
PM

5:30
PM

LaFayette Uppper High
School Soccer Field
(outfield of baseball
diamond)

Sep 9, 2023 Sat Regular
Season

@ Bishop
Ludden

10:00
AM Bishop Ludden H S Departure Time:

8:45 AM L

Sep 11, 2023 Mon Regular
Season

@ Bishop
Grimes

4:30
PM

Bishop Grimes Varsity
Soccer Field

Departure Time:
3:15 PM L

Sep 12, 2023 Tue Practice N/A 3:30
PM

5:30
PM

LaFayette Uppper High
School Soccer Field
(outfield of baseball
diamond)

Sep 13, 2023 Wed Regular
Season

Syracuse
Academy of
Science

4:30
PM

6:30
PM LaFayette H S Stadium L

Sep 14, 2023 Thu Practice N/A 3:30
PM

5:30
PM

LaFayette Uppper High
School Soccer Field
(outfield of baseball
diamond)

Sep 15, 2023 Fri Regular
Season Jordan-Elbridge 4:45

PM
6:30
PM LaFayette H S Stadium L

Sep 18, 2023 Mon Practice N/A 3:30
PM

5:30
PM

LaFayette Uppper High
School Soccer Field
(outfield of baseball
diamond)

Sep 19, 2023 Tue Regular
Season @ Tully 6:00

PM
Tully HS Field #1- Larry
Hart Field

Departure Time:
5:00 PM L

Sep 20, 2023 Wed Practice N/A 3:30
PM

5:30
PM

LaFayette Uppper High
School Soccer Field
(outfield of baseball
diamond)

Sep 22, 2023 Fri Regular
Season Faith Heritage 4:30

PM
6:30
PM LaFayette H S Stadium L

Sep 25, 2023 Mon Regular
Season

@ Mater Dei
Academy

4:30
PM

6:30
PM Mater Dei Academy Departure Time:

3:30 PM L

Sep 26, 2023 Tue Practice N/A 3:30
PM

5:30
PM

LaFayette Uppper High
School Soccer Field
(outfield of baseball
diamond)

Sep 27, 2023 Wed Regular
Season

Manlius Pebble
Hill

4:30
PM

6:30
PM LaFayette H S Stadium L



Sep 28, 2023 Thu Practice N/A 3:30
PM

5:30
PM

LaFayette Uppper High
School Soccer Field
(outfield of baseball
diamond)

Sep 29, 2023 Fri Practice N/A 3:30
PM

5:30
PM

LaFayette Uppper High
School Soccer Field
(outfield of baseball
diamond)

Sep 30, 2023 Sat Regular
Season @ Cortland 10:30

AM
12:30
PM Cortland Jr-Sr HS Stadium Departure Time:

9:00 AM NL

Oct 2, 2023 Mon Practice N/A 3:30
PM

5:30
PM

LaFayette Uppper High
School Soccer Field
(outfield of baseball
diamond)

Oct 3, 2023 Tue Regular
Season

@ Jordan-
Elbridge

6:30
PM

8:30
PM JEHS Stadium Departure Time:

5:00 PM L

Oct 4, 2023 Wed Practice N/A 3:30
PM

5:30
PM TBD

Oct 5, 2023 Thu Regular
Season

@ Syracuse
Academy of
Science

4:30
PM

6:30
PM

Citizenship Academy Field (
Nate Perry)

Departure Time:
3:30 PM L

Oct 10, 2023 Tue Regular
Season @ Camden 5:00

PM CHS Multipurpose Field Departure Time:
3:00 PM NL

Oct 11, 2023 Wed Regular
Season

Otselic Valley
(OV Vikings)

4:30
PM LaFayette H S Stadium NL

Oct 13, 2023 Fri Regular
Season Bishop Grimes 7:00

PM Stadium L

Oct 18, 2023 Wed 0-3 L @ Clinton 3:00
PM

Varsity Soccer Fld. on
Norton Ave. NL

CANCELLED TBD Regular
Season

Otselic Valley
(OV Vikings) TBD TBD NL

CANCELLED TBD Regular
Season @ Homer TBD TBD NL
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